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AE 5050.436 - Montageplade til AE

Funktioner

Best.nr.

Materiale

Overflade

Mal montageplade (B x H)

Passer til

Passer til best.nr.

Pakkestgrrelse
Nettovaegt
Bruttovaegt
Toldtarifnummer
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

AE 5050.436
Stalplade
Galvaniseret

549 mm x 355 mm

Bokstype: AE

AE rustfrit stal
Bredde: = 600 mm
Hgjde: = 380 mm

1039500
1339500
1009600
6539010

1 stk.
3,8 kg
3,9 kg
94039910
EC000213
EC000213

27409216



